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0.1ppm
0.1ppm
0.1ppm
0.1ppm

51dB(A)
58dB(A)
57dB(A)

52dB(A)
60dB(A)
49dB(A)

0.25
0.53
1.5

0.47

60dB(A)
65dB(A)
65dB(A)

60dB(A)
65dB(A)
65dB(A)



BOD
CoD
SS
T-N
T-P
Zn

41dB(A)

40dB(A)

6.7
1.5
<1.0
4.4
0.32
0.28
<0.005

at20
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1

60dB(A)

60dB(A)

6.0 8.5
30
30
70
15
1.5



